
 

 

Purdue/CME Group Ag Economy Barometer Reports Schedule 

The Purdue/CME Group Ag Economy Barometer releases on the first Tuesday of each month, except on 
holidays or when Purdue University is closed. Those dates are denoted with an asterisk. All reports release 

at 8:30 a.m. Central/9:30 a.m. Eastern. 

 

 

Report Month Release Date Release Time 
January 2025 Tuesday, February 4 8:30 a.m. CST/9:30 a.m. EST
February 2025 Tuesday, March 4 8:30 a.m. CST/9:30 a.m. EST
March 2025 Tuesday, April 1 8:30 a.m. CDT/9:30 a.m. EDT
April 2025 Tuesday, May 6 8:30 a.m. CDT/9:30 a.m. EDT
May 2025 Tuesday, June 3 8:30 a.m. CDT/9:30 a.m. EDT
June 2025 Tuesday, July 1 8:30 a.m. CDT/9:30 a.m. EDT
July 2025 Tuesday, August 5 8:30 a.m. CDT/9:30 a.m. EDT
August 2025 Tuesday, September 9 8:30 a.m. CDT/9:30 a.m. EDT
September 2025 Tuesday, October 7 8:30 a.m. CDT/9:30 a.m. EDT
October 2025 Tuesday, November 4 8:30 a.m. CDT/9:30 a.m. EDT
November 2025 Tuesday, December 2 8:30 a.m. CST/9:30 a.m. EST
December 2025 Tuesday, January 6 8:30 a.m. CST/9:30 a.m. EST

January 2026 Tuesday, February 3 8:30 a.m. CST/9:30 a.m. EST
February 2026 Tuesday, March 3 8:30 a.m. CST/9:30 a.m. EST
March 2026 Tuesday, April 7 8:30 a.m. CST/9:30 a.m. EST
April 2026 Tuesday, May 5 8:30 a.m. CST/9:30 a.m. EST
May 2026 Tuesday, June 2 8:30 a.m. CST/9:30 a.m. EST
June 2026 Tuesday, July 7 8:30 a.m. CST/9:30 a.m. EST
July 2026 Tuesday, August 4 8:30 a.m. CST/9:30 a.m. EST
August 2026 Tuesday, September 1 8:30 a.m. CST/9:30 a.m. EST
September 2026 Tuesday, October 6 8:30 a.m. CST/9:30 a.m. EST
October 2026 Tuesday, November 10 8:30 a.m. CST/9:30 a.m. EST
November 2026 Tuesday, December 1 8:30 a.m. CST/9:30 a.m. EST
December 2026 Tuesday, January 5 8:30 a.m. CST/9:30 a.m. EST


